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Upcoming Holidays in India: 17.01.2024 (Wednesday) - Guru Gobind Jayanti | 22.01.2024 (Monday) - Ram Mandir Inauguration Holiday | 25.01.2024 (Thursday) - Thaipusam | 26.01.2024 (Friday) - Republic DayTelangana Public Holiday List 2024 PDF








  తెలంగాణ ప్రభుత్వ పబ్లిక్ హాలిడే జాబితా 2024 PDF

Telangana Government Public Holiday List 2024 PDF: Discover the comprehensive PDF list of public and optional holidays in the vibrant city of Hyderabad, located in the state of Telangana, for the year 2024. With a generous allocation of 27 days of public holidays and an additional 25 days of optional holidays declared by the esteemed State government of Telangana, this extensive holiday schedule applies to hardworking employees across various sectors such as the state government, public sector, government schools, and banks, among others. Take advantage of these well-deserved breaks to rejuvenate and spend quality time with your loved ones, as you bask in the cultural richness and festivities that the state of Telangana has to offer.
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Telangana Public Holidays 2024


	No	General Holidays	Date	Days
	1	New Year Day	1 January 2024	Monday
	2	Bhogi	14 January 2024	Sunday
	3	Sankranti, Pongal	15 January 2024	Monday
	4	Republic Day	26 January 2024	Friday
	5	Maha Shivaratri	8 March 2024	Friday
	6	Holi	25 March 2024	Monday
	7	Good Friday	29 March 2024	Friday
	8	Babu Jagjivan Ram’s birthday	05 April 2024	Friday
	9	Ugadi	9 April 2024	Tuesday
	10	Eid Ul Fitr (Ramadan)	11 April 2024	Thursday
	11	Eid Ul Fitr (2nd Day)	12 April 2024	Friday
	12	Dr.B.R. Ambedkar’s Birthday	14 April 2024	Sunday
	13	Sri Rama Navami	17 April 2024	Wednesday
	14	Eid Ul Adha (Bakrid)	17 June 2024	Monday
	15	Shahadat Imam Hussain 10th Moharam	17 July 2024	Wednesday
	16	Bonalu	29 July 2024	Monday
	17	Independence Day	15 August 2024	Thursday
	18	Sri Krishnashtami	26 August 2024	Monday
	19	Vinayaka Chavithi	7 September 2024	Saturday
	20	Eid Milad Un Nabi	16 September 2024	Monday
	21	Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti, Bathukamma Starting Day	2 October 2024	Wednesday
	22	Vijayadashami	12 October 2024	Saturday
	23	Following the Day of Vijayadashami	13 October 2024	Sunday
	24	Deepavali	31 October 2024	Thursday
	25	Kartika Purnima, Guru Nanak’s Birthday	11 November 2024	Monday
	26	Christmas	25 December 2024	Wednesday
	27	Boxing Day	26 December 2024	Thursday




Telangana Optional Holidays 2024

January 16 (Tuesday): Kanumu

January 25 (Thursday): Birthday of Hazrath Ali

February 8 (Thursday): Shab-e-Meraj

February 14 (Wednesday): Sri Panchami

February 26 (Monday): Shab-e-Barat

March 31 (Sunday): Shahadat Hazrath Ali (RA)

April 5 (Friday): Jumuatul Wada

April 7 (Sunday): Shab-e-Qadar

April 14 (Sunday): Tamil New Year’s Day/Jumuatul Wada

April 21 Sunday): Mahaveer Jayanthi

May 10 (Friday): Basava Jayanthi

May 23 (Thursday): Buddha Purnima

June 25 (Tuesday): Eid-e-Ghadeer

July 7 (Sunday): Ratha Yathra

July 16 (Tuesday): 9th Moharram

August 15 (Thursday): Parsi New Year’s Day

August 16 (Friday): Varalakshmi Vratham

August 19 (Monday): Sravana Purnima/Rakhi Purnima

August 26 (Monday): Arbayeen

October 10 (Thursday): Durgashtami

October 11 (Friday): Maharnavami

October 15 Tuesday): Yaz Dahum Shareef

October 30 (Wednesday): Naraka Chaturthi

November 16 (Saturday): Birthday of Hazrat Syed Mohammed Juvanpuri Mahdi Ma’ud (AS)

December 24 (Tuesday): Christmas eve

Top Suggested Posts:
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CG Office Holidays in Telangana 2024

The Department of Personnel and Training (DoPT) has recently issued an office memorandum in F.No.12/2/2023-JCA dated 3.7.2023, which declares a total of 14 holidays as compulsory closed holidays to be observed in the upcoming calendar year of 2024. Additionally, 3 holidays can be chosen from a separate list provided in para 3.1 of the memorandum. By this, the Hyderabad CGEWCC members have decided regarding the 3 holidays that will be observed as compulsory closed holidays in all central government offices located in Telangana State during the calendar year of 2024.

The first of these compulsory closed holidays will be Pongal, which falls on January 15, 2024, a Monday. This will be followed by Ugadi on April 9, 2024, a Tuesday, and Ram Navami on April 17, 2024, a Wednesday. These holidays have been carefully selected to ensure that employees have the opportunity to celebrate and observe these important cultural and religious events.

Furthermore, in addition to the compulsory closed holidays, 3 restricted holidays have been chosen based on local importance. These holidays are as follows:

1. Holi – March 25, 2024, a Monday

2. Varalakshmi Vratham – August 16, 2024, a Friday

3. Bathukamma – October 3, 2024, a Thursday

These restricted holidays offer employees the flexibility to choose which ones they would like to observe based on their personal preferences and cultural significance.

Overall, with the careful selection of both compulsory closed holidays and restricted holidays, the aim is to ensure that employees in all central government offices in Telangana State have the opportunity to celebrate and observe important cultural and religious events throughout the calendar year of 2024.
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